
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name=
ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200911240004
36070

11/24/2009
10:57:36 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MOWERY
JAMES K

Instr
#:20091006000
378570

200911160004
25540

11/16/2009
10:50:55 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

URIBE
SAMUEL F

200911160004
25570

11/16/2009
10:50:58 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DAILEY MARK
E

200911160004
25550

11/16/2009
10:50:56 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

WIGFALL
PRESTON A

200911160004
25590

11/16/2009
10:51:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DAILEY MARK
E

200911160004
25580

11/16/2009
10:50:59 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

DAILEY MARK
E

200911250004
37320

11/25/2009
09:57:45 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ACTON
DONALD M

200912100004
54720

12/10/2009
03:23:43 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

STANBRO
STEWART W

Instr
#:20090828000
333740

200912100004
54740

12/10/2009
03:23:45 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BATEMAN
CHERYL M

Instr
#:20080902000
349710

200912100004
54760

12/10/2009
03:23:47 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

LACEY FAITH
B

Instr
#:20051114000
592580

200912110004
55000

12/11/2009
09:05:31 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

COOK
ANGELA

200912110004
54990

12/11/2009
09:05:30 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

QUALITY
PLUS
MEDICAL
SERVICES INC

200912110004
55030

12/11/2009
09:05:34 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

BYFORD &
BYFORD LLC

200912110004
55040

12/11/2009
09:05:35 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

MID STATE
SAND &
GRAVEL LLC

200912110004
55070

12/11/2009
09:05:38 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SHELBY AG
SUPPLY LLC

200912110004
55080

12/11/2009
09:05:39 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

SMITH
WILLIAM

200912030004
44990

12/03/2009
12:56:58 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

J & S
INDUSTRIAL
SUPPLY INC

200912030004
45170

12/03/2009
01:14:21 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

J D F FOODS
LLC



200912030004
45280

12/03/2009
01:35:31 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

OXY TIRE INC

200912030004
45300

12/03/2009
01:35:33 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

KSH
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200912030004
45310

12/03/2009
01:35:34 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

STINSON
HOUSE LLC

200912030004
45290

12/03/2009
01:35:32 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ROSE BRIAN

200912040004
47400

12/04/2009
02:12:23 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

WEED
NORMAN M

Instr
#:20080919000
372780

200912150004
58890

12/15/2009
10:37:22 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

BAYLEY
MATTHEW T

Instr
#:20090828000
332420

200912150004
58910

12/15/2009
10:37:24 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HARPER
ACCOUNTING
& TAX
SERVICE INC

Instr
#:20090818000
317640

200912070004
48360

12/07/2009
11:59:38 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

LEEDS
CARPET
COMPANY INC

200912070004
48380

12/07/2009
11:59:40 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

NEWTON
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200912070004
48820

12/07/2009
01:36:52 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor APRELMSO BAUER
CHAVIS K

200912160004
59930

12/16/2009
09:52:10 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HAMILTON
DANIEL
AARON

Instr
#:20090807000
305060

200912090004
52370

12/09/2009
01:58:12 PM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

HARRIS
CLINTON


