Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200911240004 36070	11/24/2009 10:57:36 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MOWERY JAMES K					Instr #:20091006000 378570	·
200911160004 25540	11/16/2009 10:50:55 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	URIBE SAMUEL F						
200911160004 25570	11/16/2009 10:50:58 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DAILEY MARK E						
200911160004 25550	11/16/2009 10:50:56 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	WIGFALL PRESTON A						
200911160004 25590	11/16/2009 10:51:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DAILEY MARK E						
200911160004 25580	11/16/2009 10:50:59 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	DAILEY MARK E						
200911250004 37320	11/25/2009 09:57:45 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ACTON DONALD M						
200912100004 54720	12/10/2009 03:23:43 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	STANBRO STEWART W					Instr #:20090828000 333740	
200912100004 54740	12/10/2009 03:23:45 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BATEMAN CHERYL M					Instr #:20080902000 349710	
200912100004 54760	12/10/2009 03:23:47 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	LACEY FAITH B					Instr #:20051114000 592580	
200912110004 55000	12/11/2009 09:05:31 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	COOK ANGELA						
200912110004 54990	12/11/2009 09:05:30 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	QUALITY PLUS MEDICAL SERVICES INC						
200912110004 55030	12/11/2009 09:05:34 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	BYFORD & BYFORD LLC						
200912110004 55040	12/11/2009 09:05:35 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	MID STATE SAND & GRAVEL LLC						
200912110004 55070	12/11/2009 09:05:38 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SHELBY AG SUPPLY LLC						
200912110004 55080	12/11/2009 09:05:39 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	SMITH WILLIAM						
200912030004 44990	12/03/2009 12:56:58 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	J & S INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY INC						
200912030004 45170	12/03/2009 01:14:21 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	J D F FOODS LLC						

200912030004 45280	12/03/2009 01:35:31 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	OXY TIRE INC				
200912030004 45300	12/03/2009 01:35:33 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	KSH CONSTRUCTI ON LLC				
200912030004 45310	12/03/2009 01:35:34 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	STINSON HOUSE LLC				
200912030004 45290	12/03/2009 01:35:32 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ROSE BRIAN				
200912040004 47400	12/04/2009 02:12:23 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	WEED NORMAN M			Instr #:20080919000 372780	
200912150004 58890	12/15/2009 10:37:22 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	BAYLEY MATTHEW T			Instr #:20090828000 332420	
200912150004 58910	12/15/2009 10:37:24 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HARPER ACCOUNTING & TAX SERVICE INC			Instr #:20090818000 317640	
200912070004 48360	12/07/2009 11:59:38 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	LEEDS CARPET COMPANY INC				
200912070004 48380	12/07/2009 11:59:40 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	NEWTON CONSTRUCTI ON LLC				
200912070004 48820	12/07/2009 01:36:52 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	APRELMSO	BAUER CHAVIS K				
200912160004 59930	12/16/2009 09:52:10 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HAMILTON DANIEL AARON			Instr #:20090807000 305060	
200912090004 52370	12/09/2009 01:58:12 PM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	HARRIS CLINTON				